
Westfield State University

ARCC - Program

2023 Class Schedule

15 Weeks - Tuesday & Saturday
Pre-work Total

Day Date Time Description Hours Hours Hours CEU

Tuesday March 14, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Recovery Coach Academy - Day 1 4.0 2.0 6.0 -

Saturday March 18, 2023 9:00 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. Recovery Coach Academy - Day 2 4.0 2.0 6.0 -

Tuesday March 21, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Recovery Coach Academy - Day 3 4.0 2.0 6.0 -

Saturday March 25, 2023 9:00 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. Recovery Coach Academy - Day 4 4.0 2.0 6.0 -

Tuesday March 28, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Recovery Coach Academy - Day 5 4.0 2.0 6.0 30

Saturday April 1, 2023 9:00 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. Ethical Considerations - Day 1 4.0 1.25 5.25 -

Tuesday April 4, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Ethical Considerations - Day 2 4.0 1.25 5.25 -

Saturday April 8, 2023 9:00 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. Ethical Considerations - Day 3 4.0 1.50 4.5 16

Tuesday April 11, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Supervision - Group 2.0 2.0 -

Saturday April 15, 2023 9:00 a.m. to 12:15 p.m. Motivational Interviewing 3.0 - - 3

Tuesday April 18, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Supervision - Individaul 1.0 1.0 -

Saturday April 22, 2023 9:00 a.m. to 12:15 p.m. Mental Wellness 3.0 - - 3

Tuesday April 25, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Supervision - Group 2.0 2.0 -

Saturday April 29, 2023 9:00 a.m. to 12:15 p.m. Exploring Cultural Compentency 3.0 - - 3

Tuesday May 2, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Supervision - Individual 1.0 1.0 -

Saturday May 6, 2023 9:00 a.m. to 12:15 p.m. Addictions 101 - Day 1 3.0 - - -

Tuesday May 9, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Supervision - Group 2.0 2.0 -

Saturday May 13, 2023 9:00 a.m. to 12:15 p.m. Addictions 101 - Day 2 3.0 - 6

Tuesday May 16, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Supervision - Individual 1.0 1.0 -

Tuesday May 23, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Supervision - Group 2.0 2.0 -

Tuesday May 30, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Supervision - Individual 1.0 1.0 -

Tuesday June 6, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Supervision - Group 2.0 2.0 -

Tuesday June 13, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Supervision - Individual 1.0 1.0 -

Tuesday June 20, 2023 4:00 to 8:30 p.m. Supervision - Group 2.0 2.0

61 Class Hours/CEUS

17.0 Practicum - Supervision hours

10.0 Practicum - 10+ research/working hours spent w/ recoveree

27.0 Total Practicum Hours


